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QLD Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 15, 120 Edward Street, 

Brisbane QLD 4000
Main Line: 1300 650 540

SME & Business Package: 1300 977 600

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Commercial & Corporate

QLD State Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager

Hugh Easton Michael Ford

Mobile: 0417 510 193 Mobile: 0429 408 798

Email: heaston@ansvar.com.au Email: mford@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Regional Underwriting Manager

Kate Batchelor Lee Hentscher

Mobile: 0478 793 491 Direct Line: 0431 262 154

Email: kbatchelor@ansvar.com.au Email: lhentscher@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter Underwriter

Scott Palmer Lisa Kuhl

Mobile: 0421 023 009 Direct Line: 07 3011 8980

Email: spalmer@ansvar.com.au Email: lkuhl@ansvar.com.au

Underwriter

Rebecca Perry

Direct Line: 07 3011 8905

Email: rperry@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriting

Head of SME SME Underwriting Services Manager - Northern 

Rachel Bain Angela Daly

Mobile: 0466 526 844  Mobile: 0478 177 391

Email: rbain@ansvar.com.au Email: adaly@ansvar.com.au

Risk Management Solutions

General Manager - Risk Solutions Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Rebecca Cooney

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0431 591 160

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rcooney@ansvar.com.au
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Ansvar Insurance Ltd. 
ABN 21 007 216 506 
AFSL 237826
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Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au


